Tajuk / Title

RINGKASAN SEBUTHARGA
SUMMARY OF QUOTATION

Bil. Sebutharga UBD/Q/176/2024-[G]
Quotation No.

SUPPLY OF LABOUR SERVICE (FOR DISPOSAL) ONE (1) YEAR TERM CONTRACT AT UNIVERSITI BRUNEI DARUSSALAM

No.

Keterangan / Description

Unit
Unit

Kadar

Rate

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

Long lorry with high-up hydraulic jack (hiab truck)

Supply of tfransport (long lorry 18 ft length equipped with high -up hydraulic
jack) with driver valid licenses to transport unwanted materials and dispose
unwanted materials as per instructed by S.O to approved dumping site.

Long lorry (16 ft)

Supply of tfransport (long lorry 16 ft length)with driver valid licenses to fransport
unwanted materials and dispose unwanted materials as per instructed by S.O
to approved dumping site.

Long lorry (14 ft)

Supply of transport (long lorry 14 ft length)with driver valid licenses to fransport
unwanted materials and dispose unwanted materials as per instructed by S.O
to approved dumping site.

Supply of 2labourer for clearing or removing, rearranging, cleaning unwanted
materials and dispose unwanted materials as per instructed by S.0 to
approved dumping site.

Per Hour

Per Hour

Per Hour

Per Hour

35.00

25.00

20.00

8.00

* (+) PLUS / (-) MINUS ............... /3 (TR

PERCENTUM)

Validity Offer : 6 (six) months (from the date of quotation)

Defect Liability period: é (six) months

(Official Chop / Signature)

Liguidated and Ascertained Damages (LAD):$25.00/day
For each day the works remain incomplete

(If none stated, then the Contract Administrator

may certify a reasonable sum as compensation

for delay).

Confract period

12 MONTHS

Contract / Address:

** Class : 1 and above ** Category:

Tel. (off)

H/phone
Fax. No

(Official Chop / Signature)
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