RINGKASAN SEBUTHARGA **SUMMARY OF QUOTATION**

Tajuk / Title SUPPLY OF LABOUR SERVICE (FOR DISPOSAL) ONE (1) YEAR TERM CONTRACT AT UNIVERSITI BRUNEI DARUSSALAM

Bil. Sebutharga Quotation No.

UBD/Q/176/2024-[G]

Bil.	Keterangan / Description	Unit	Kadar
No.		Unit	Rate
1.0	Long lorry with high-up hydraulic jack (hiab truck) Supply of transport (long lorry 18 ft length equipped with high -up hydraulic jack) with driver valid licenses to transport unwanted materials and dispose	Per Hour	\$ 35.00
2.0	unwanted materials as per instructed by S.O to approved dumping site. Long lorry (16 ft) Supply of transport (long lorry 16 ft length) with driver valid licenses to transport	Per Hour	\$ 25.00
3.0	unwanted materials and dispose unwanted materials as per instructed by S.O to approved dumping site. Long lorry (14 ft)	Per Hour	\$ 20.00
3.3	Supply of transport (long lorry 14 ft length) with driver valid licenses to transport unwanted materials and dispose unwanted materials as per instructed by S.O to approved dumping site.	16,11001	20.00
4.0	Supply of <u>2 labourer</u> for clearing or removing, rearranging, cleaning unwanted materials and dispose unwanted materials as per instructed by S.O to approved dumping site.	Per Hour	\$ 8.00

* (+) PLUS / (-) MINUS% (.....PERCENTUM) Validity Offer: 6 (six) months (from the date of quotation) Defect Liability period: 6 (six) months (Official Chop / Signature) Liquidated and Ascertained Damages (LAD):\$25.00/day For each day the works remain incomplete (If none stated, then the Contract Administrator may certify a reasonable sum as compensation for delay). Contract period 12 MONTHS (Official Chop / Signature) Contract / Address: Tel. (off) H/phone Fax. No

** Class: I and above ** Category: